KAI-0330 IMAGE SENSOR
648(H) X 484 (V) INTERLINE CCD IMAGE SENSOR
JANUARY20, 2015
DEVICE PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
REVISION 3.0PS-0023
KAI-0330 Image Sensor
www.onsemi.com Revision 3.0 PS-0023 Pg.2
TABLE OF CONTENTS

KAI-0330 Image Sensor
www.onsemi.com Revision 3.0 PS-0023 Pg.6
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Marking Code
KAI- 0330-AAA-CP-AE-Dual Output
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330D
Serial Number
KAI- 0330-AAA-CP-BA-Dual Output
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330D
Serial Number
KAI- 0330-ABA-CB-AA-Single Output
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade, Single Output
KAI-0330SM
Lot Number
KAI- 0330-ABA-CB-AE-Dual Output
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330DM
Serial Number
KAI- 0330-ABA-CB-BA-Dual Output
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330DM
Serial Number
KAI- 0330-CBA-CB-AE-Dual Output
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330DCM
Serial Number
KAI- 0330-CBA-CB-BA-Dual Output
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330DCM
Serial Number